Total NVDR shares    Total NVDR shares		Tender Offer Acce	ptance Form for NVDR of Tha	icom Public Company	Limited
Sub Desirid.  Province	To : The Offerors and t	:he Tender Offer Agent ("I	Bualuang Securities Public Con	npany Limited") Accep	tance Form No
Seated.  Province. Country. Social Code. Content Telephone. Please specify type of seller of NVDR shares of Thaicom Public Company Limited Thai Individual In Dicard (Siril Servant ID Card / State Enterprise Card No. Corriging Jurisdic Person Company Registration No. To reign Jurisdic Person Company Registration No. Thai Jurisdic Person Company Registration No. Thai Jurisdic Person Incorporate Decument No. The therety accept to Incorporate Decument No. The therety accept the Incorporate Decument No. The therety accept the Incorporate Decument No. The therety accept the Incorporate Decument No. The therety accepted the Incorporate Decument No. Transfer Seriptes NOR To Purisipant No. Transfer Seriptes NOR Transfer Seriptes NOR Transfer Seriptes NOR To Demicipant No. Transfer Seriptes NOR Tran	I/We (Mr. /Mrs. /Miss /0	Company)			Nationality
Contact Telephone. Facsimile.					
Transfer Serighes NVDR shares of Thalcom Public Company Limited    Thal Individual   Dicard / Civil Servant ID Card / State Enterprise Card No.					
This Individual ID Card / Civil Servant ID Card / State Enterprise Card No.			·		Facsimile
Transfer Position Individual Alien Card / Passport ID No. That Juristic Person Company Registration No. That Juristic Person Company Registration No. The brethy accept to tender and sell BARY (	_	seller of NVDR shares of	of Thaicom Public Company L	imited	
The Juristic Person   Incorporate Document No.	<u> </u>		ant ID Card / State Enterprise	Card No	
Foreign Juristic Person   Incorporate Document No.					
Transfer Date  Transf	_		ion No		
DR of	_	•	ocument No		
20 of Balt 11.00 per share. The net Offer Price after a brokerage (eq. 25% of the Offer Price per share), plus VAT (7% of the brokerage fee) is in 10.970575 per share. Therefore, total payment received shall be Balt			00 (		) of Theirom Public Company Limited at
conding to terms and conditions stated in the Tender Offer document.  It he hereby appoint Bualuang Securities Public Company Limited as my attorney to sell, transfer and deliver these NVDR shares, as well as to large the payment procedure and process, including other necessary matters relevant to the selling securities and receipt of payment on my behalf.  Transfer Scripless NVDR  Transfer Sip No.  Total NVDR shares  Total NVDR sha	ice of Baht 11.00 per s aht 10.970575 per sh	share. The net Offer Price are. Therefore, total pay	e after a brokerage fee (0.25% yment received shall be Baht	of the Offer Price per	share), plus VAT (7% of the brokerage fee)
Total NVDR shares    Total NVDR shares	ccording to terms and o We hereby appoint Bua	conditions stated in the Te duang Securities Public C	ender Offer document. ompany Limited as my attorney		
Total NVDR shares    Total NVDR shares			Transfer Scrip	less NVDR	
Foundatio transfer payment as conditions specified in the Tender Offer	TSD Participant No.	Transfer Slip No.	Transfer Date		No. of NVDR shares
The confirm request payment as conditions specified in the Tender Offer tomatic transfer payment to my account at: please select    BBL	NVDR shares			i	
The confirm request payment as conditions specified in the Tender Offer tomatic transfer payment to my account at: please select    BBL					
The confirm request payment as conditions specified in the Tender Offer tomatic transfer payment to my account at: please select    BBL					
The confirm request payment as conditions specified in the Tender Offer tomatic transfer payment to my account at: please select    BBL			Fotal NVDP charge		
Attorney (	We certify, represent an atever nature, or third We hereby acknowledgualuang Securities Pubour personal data and cuch activities are necesovided to you. Your perotected pursuant to the sues the Personal Datanich you can read and	nd warrant that I am/we a party's right ("Encumbran e that this form will be collic Company Limited, actionable person's data providesary for the performance ersonal data and other personal Data Protection a Protection Policy to spelearn at https://www.bualu	ice"); and I/we sell such securiti impleted when TSD completes ing as the Company's agent, wi ded to Bualuang by you, such a of agreement and in accordance erson's data provided to Bualuan in Act B.E. 2562. Bualuang is a cify the purpose of collection, u uang.co.th/th/personal-data-prot	tes as beneficial owner(see the transfer of such second like to inform you the as attorney (if any) for the ce with the purpose of the ang by you (if any) shall ware of the important of use or disclosure of perfection-policy.	s) thereof free from any and all Encumbranc urities to the Tender Offer Agent. hat Bualuang has collected, used or disclosine provision of service according to your with he agreement, including beneficial for service to be deemed the personal data which shall personal data protection. Bualuang, therefore sonal data, including the rights of data subjection.
Receipt of Transfer Scripless NVDR and Tender Offer Acceptance Form  Receipt no	3		Attorney	(	)
Receipt of Transfer Scripless NVDR and Tender Offer Acceptance Form  Receipt no	9.4				
Receipt no	*				
sualuang Securities Public Company Limited has received transfer scripless NVDR and Tender Offer Acceptance Form to purchase NVDR of Thaico Public Company Limited together with transfer slip through TSD to transfer		Receipt o	f Transfer Scripless NVDR an	d Tender Offer Accept	ance Form
automatic transfer to following bank A/C's:	Bualuang Securities Pu Public Company Limite	ıblic Company Limited has d together with transfer sl	lip through TSD to transfer		Acceptance Form to purchase NVDR of Tha
	Automatic transfer to fo	ollowing bank A/C's:		ттв 🗆 ѕсв	UOB